

## BID TABULATION

Paratech Fire Equipment

Bid #

Bid Due Date and Time

| VENDORS               |  |     | Ed M. Feld<br>Equipment<br>Co., Inc. |
|-----------------------|--|-----|--------------------------------------|
| Vendor Location       |  |     | Carroll                              |
| Line Item             | Description                              | Qty |                                      |
| 1                     | 10" Hydra fusion strut kit               | 2   |                                      |
|                       | Unit price                               |     | \$2,772.00                           |
|                       | Extended price                           |     | \$5,544.00                           |
| 2                     | Monopod/pulley kit                       | 1   | \$3,435.52                           |
| 3                     | Hitch base                               | 1   | \$636.24                             |
| 4                     | Multi base                               | 4   |                                      |
|                       | Unit price                               |     | \$176.88                             |
|                       | Extended price                           |     | \$707.52                             |
| 5                     | Hinged base 12                           | 4   |                                      |
|                       | Unit price                               |     | \$384.56                             |
|                       | Extended price                           |     | \$1,538.24                           |
| 6                     | Shoring hammer                           | 2   |                                      |
|                       | Unit price                               |     | \$95.92                              |
|                       | Extended price                           |     | \$191.84                             |
| 7                     | Channel base US                          | 2   |                                      |
|                       | Unit price                               |     | \$112.64                             |
|                       | Extended price                           |     | \$225.28                             |
| 8                     | Elevator support unit kit                | 1   | \$3,798.08                           |
| 9                     | Pakhammer kit                            | 1   | \$4,321.68                           |
| 10                    | Panel cutter for metals                  | 1   | \$262.24                             |
| <b>11</b>             | <b>Total Price</b>                       |     | <b>\$20,660.64</b>                   |
| 12                    | Warranty                                 |     | Yes                                  |
| 13                    | Will you hold pricing firm for 12 months |     | Yes                                  |
|                       | If no, how long                          |     |                                      |
| 14                    | Estimated time for delivery              |     | 45-60 days                           |
| <b>Signature Page</b> |  |     |                                      |
| 1                     | Do You Accept Credit Card for Payment?   |     | Yes                                  |
| 2                     | Quick Pay Discount                       |     | No                                   |
| 3                     | Does Discount Apply to MasterCard?       |     | N/A                                  |